Data sheet | ltem number: 758-879/000-3102
Memory Card SD Micro; 2 GByte
www.wago.com/758-879/000-3102

WAGD

0758-0879-0000-3102

Industrial Grade

2GB

RoOHS v BOMchecksmet
Compliant

Data
Technical data

Memory
Write/read cycles (max.)
MTBF

Service life

Physical data

Width
Height
Depth

Material data

Weight

Environmental requirements

Surrounding air temperature (operation)

WAGD

2GB(SLC)

17 MB/s / 20 MB/s

4,000,000 h

per Cell: 100.000 write cycles

15 mm
11 mm

1 mm
469

-40...90°C

Subject to changes. Please also observe the further product documentation!
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Surrounding air temperature (storage)
Relative humidity (without condensation)
Vibration resistance

Shock resistance

Commercial data

Packaging type
Country of origin
GTIN

Customs tariff number

Downloads
Documentation

Additional Information

Disposal; Electrical and electronic equipment, Packaging

Environmental Product Compliance

Compliance Search

Environmental Product Compliance 758-879/000-3102
Memory Card SD Micro; 2 GByte

Installation Notes

-40...90°C
95%

159

509

BOX

TW
4055143389815
85235110000

V1.0.0 pdf

Download

265.8 kB

URL

Subject to changes. Please also observe the further product documentation!
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